G-Mot 0,25/400/50/3 RF37DR63L4 9,6U VW25 1,27A/0,73A Antr.LB

Artikelnummer: 90-00-3926

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ

Raumlage Getriebe
Schmiermittel
Bauform Elektromotor
BaugrofRe Motor
Verwendung flir/als

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Frequenz

Polpaar

Klassifizierung
IP Schutzklasse

Abmessungen

Durchmesser Abtriebswelle

Lange Abtriebswelle

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

Getriebemotor
LB245/350/500

M5

CLP 220 Mineralol
R37

63L

f/Antrieb

50

IP54

Welle 25
50 mm

0,25 kW
230V
400V

11.05.2021



Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung
Nennmoment Motor

Drehzahl Motor

Drehzahl Getriebe

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung
Nennmoment Motor

Drehzahl Motor

Drehzahl Getriebe

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

1,27 A

0,73A

1,84

1300 U/min
9,6 U/min

0,25 kW
240V
1,15A
0,66 A
1,49
1600 U/min
12 U/min
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